
ALKIMOS | QUINNS ROCKS
(08) 9563 4189

www.theskinedit.au

Brow Wax $35
Brow Tint $25
Brow Wax and Tint $55
Lash Tint $40
Brow Wax, Tint and Lash Tint $75
Lash Lift $95
Lash Lift and Tint $120
Brow Lamination $90
Deluxe Brow Package $110
(Includes brow shape, tint and lamination)
Henna Tint $70
Lip Wax $15
Chin Wax $15
Lip and Chin Wax $28
Brow, Lip and Chin Wax $60
Side of Face Wax $35
Full Face Wax $70
(includes brows) 
Brazillian f. $80
Underarms $35
Half Arm $65
Full Arm $95
Half Leg $85
Full Leg $125
Ears or Nose $25
Mens Full Back $110
Mens Chest $75
Mens Abdomen $45

BROWS, LASHES AND WAXING SKIN MEMBERSHIPS 

PURE SKIN (from $25.59 per week) 
·      1 x 30-minute Facial per month 
(Enzyme Peel/ Microdermabrasion)
·      4 x Skin Analysis per year (quarterly)
·      15% off other TSE Services (including LED add on)
·      10% off retail products 

SKIN BALANCE (from $35.94 per week)
·      1 x 45-minute Facial per month 
(TSE Signature facial, Aquaglo, Dermaplaning, 
Low to Medium Peels, Alkaline Wash) 
·      4 x Skin Analysis per year (quarterly)
·      15% off TSE Services (including LED add on)
·      10% off retail products 

COMPLETE SKIN (from $42.25 per week) 
·      1 x Bespoke Facial per month
(IPL Photo Rejuvenation, Aquaglo, Even Clarity,
Dermaplaning, TSE Signature Facial, Alkaline Wash, Free
LED add on (if appropriate to treatment, Excludes - Skin
Needling, Ultimate Relaxation Package, Enzyme Masque) 
·      4 x skin analysis per year (quarterly) 
·      20% off other TSE Services
·      15% off Retail Products 
·      10% off Injectable Treatments

For full T&Cs contact the clinic directly 

SPRAY TANS $45 (ALKIMOS ONLY) 
              

Beauty

COSMETIC AND SKIN
SPECIALISTS 

BOOK ONLINE HERE: 
Aim phone camera at QR code, click yellow link

Acne & Scarring

Fine lines & Wrinkles

Pigmentation & Sun Damage

Redness & Sensitivity

Skin Elasticity & Collagen Repair

Permanent Hair Reduction

We specialise in:

the_skinedit_clinics

The Skin Edit  

Find us online 



ANTI WRINKLE
Option D  f. $5 
Option B  f. $12 
2 area Package  $399
3 area Package  $529
Gummy Smile/ Lip Flick/ Dimpled Chin/ Bunny Lines $99  
Facial Slimming or Teeth Grinding f. $399
Trapezius / Nefertiti Neck Lift f. $399                
Excessive Sweating f. $899
 

DERMAL FILLERS
Skin Boosters f. $399
Lip Filler - 0.5mL $349
Lip Filler - 1mL $499
Tear Trough f. $599
Age prevention (2ml) Package $999
Facial Refresh (3ml) Package $1499
Face Rejuvenation (4ml) Package $1899
Liquid Facelift (5ml) Package $2299
Fat Dissolving Injections  f. $699
Filler Dissolving  f. $499

REJURAN 
Classic/ Eye/ Scars f. $660 p/mL 

PDO MONO THREADS
50 Threads $550
100 Threads From $899

PLATLET RICH PLASMA (PRP) 
Injected (per 10mL) f. $399.                 Single      Pack ot 3
Microneedling (Vampire Facial)             $429        $999

BEAUTY SERVICE PRICES LISTED ON THE
BACK

INDULGENT FACIAL TREATMENTS 
TSE Signature Facial (45 mins) $129
Sensitive Skins l Pregnancy Safe

Indulgent relaxing, lymphatic facial including deep exfoliation with
masque, chilled globes and gentle facial massage

Dermaplaning Facial (45 mins) $129
Exfoliation | Hair Removal

Double cleanse, exfoliation, removal of peach fuzz and vellus hairs
with a sterile scalpel, hydrating mask, gentle massage, serum,
moisturiser and SPF

AquaGlo Hydra Facial (60 mins) $169
Hydration l Deep Exfoliation 

Remove impurities using a unique spiral tip, the device infuses an
antioxidant-rich serum to promote collagen and hydration. Includes
hand and scalp massage, anti-ageing masque, LED light, serum,
moisturiser and SPF
     

Even Clarity (60 mins) $169
Acne I Extractions I Correction

Cleanse, exfoliation, hot towel and extractions, bespoke dermal
peel, LED light, purifying mask, gentle massage, serum, moisturiser
and SPF

Ultimate Relaxation Package (70 mins) $249
Using Ginger & Me's most luxe massage oils and lotions your
therapist will provide ultimate relaxation to your head, neck,
shoulders and back. Revitalising hydrating facial also included. 

TSE BESPOKE SKIN JOURNEY $199 
The perfect place to start your skin journey 
Full skin & holistic assessment with a dermal expert
inc. biological skin age, diagnosis, treatment planning, express
facial, discount on retail products on the day

Scan X Skin Analysis $99
 

EXPRESS SKIN TREATMENTS

Dermal Injectables

Express Microdermabrasion (30 mins) $90
Medical Grade LED Light (30 mins) $80 
HA+ Deep Hydration (30 mins) $249 

FUSION SKIN NEEDLING
 (INC LED, MASK & SERUM) 

FACE +LIFT      Ultimate in Anti-Ageing (45 mins)                $279                           

GLOW +LIFT    Pigmentation Warrior (45 mins)                   $279                      

ACN+               Targeting Acne & Oily Skin (45 mins)          $279                          

MESOMATRIX   Scarring & Stretch Marks (45 - 60 mins)    f. $279

IPL - PHOTO REJUVENATION 
Face                                                    $249
Décolletage                                          $ 75
Hands.                                                 $ 50
Arm                                                     $175

IPL - HAIR REMOVAL
Lip
Chin
Underarms
1/2 Arm
1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Bikini
Female Brazilian
Female Brazilian & Underarm 
Female Brazilian & 1/2 Leg
Female Brazilian & Full Leg
Full Female Body
Full Male Body 

Single    Pack of 6
$20
$20
$50
$70
$100
$150
$50
$50
$60
$140

$160
$360
$400

  Pack of 3 
$699
$199
$130
$499

$60
$60
$240
$400
$499
$620
$240
$240
$300
$650
$750
$1440
$1600

CORRECTIVE DERMAL PEELS 
OCOSMEDICS PRO DERMAL PEEL (30 MINS)    F. $129 

COSMOPEEL (TCA) (30 MINS) $299 
SKIN PREP REQUIRED PRIOR TO THIS PEEL
 

PRO DERMAL ACTIVES 
FIRM & LIFT ENZYME (75 mins)                            $239 

COLLAGEN BOOSTER ENZYME (75 mins)               $239

ACTIVE BRIGHT SKIN ENZYME (75 mins)              $239

ACTIVE CLEAR SKIN ENZYME (75 mis)                  $239


