SKIN MEMBERSHIPS

PURE SKIN (from \$25.59 per week)

- 1 x 30-minute Facial per month (Enzyme Peel/ Microdermabrasion)
- 4 x Skin Analysis per year (quarterly)
- · 15% off other TSE Services (including LED add on)
- · 10% off retail products

SKIN BALANCE (from \$35.94 per week)

- · 1 x 45-minute Facial per month (TSE Signature facial, Aquaglo, Dermaplaning, Low to Medium Peels, Alkaline Wash)
- 4 x Skin Analysis per year (quarterly)
- · 15% off TSE Services (including LED add on)
- · 10% off retail products

COMPLETE SKIN (from \$42.25 per week)

- · 1 x Bespoke Facial per month (IPL Photo Rejuvenation, Aquaglo, Even Clarity, Dermaplaning, TSE Signature Facial, Alkaline Wash, Free LED add on (if appropriate to treatment, Excludes - Skin Needling, Ultimate Relaxation Package, Enzyme Masque)
- 4 x skin analysis per year (quarterly)
- · 20% off other TSE Services
- · 15% off Retail Products
- · 10% off Injectable Treatments

For full T&Cs contact the clinic directly

BOOK ONLINE HERE:

Aim phone camera at QR code, click yellow link



Beauty

BROWS, LASHES AND WAXING

Brow Wax \$35

Brow Tint \$25

Brow Wax and Tint \$55

Lash Tint \$40

Brow Wax, Tint and Lash Tint \$75

Lash Lift \$95

Lash Lift and Tint \$120

Brow Lamination \$90

Deluxe Brow Package \$110

(Includes brow shape, tint and lamination)

Henna Tint \$70

Lip Wax \$15

Chin Wax \$15

Lip and Chin Wax \$28

Brow, Lip and Chin Wax \$60

Side of Face Wax \$35

Full Face Wax \$70

(includes brows)

Brazillian f. \$80

Underarms \$35

Half Arm \$65

Full Arm \$95

Half Leq \$85

Full Leg \$125

Ears or Nose \$25

Mens Full Back \$110

Mens Chest \$75

Mens Abdomen \$45

SPRAY TANS \$45 (ALKIMOS ONLY)

Find us online



the skinedit clinics

The Skin Edit



COSMETIC AND SKIN SPECIALISTS

We specialise in:

Acne & Scarring
Fine lines & Wrinkles
Pigmentation & Sun Damage
Redness & Sensitivity
Skin Elasticity & Collagen Repair
Permanent Hair Reduction

ALKIMOS | QUINNS ROCKS (08) 9563 4189 www.theskinedit.au



TSE BESPOKE SKIN JOURNEY \$199

The perfect place to start your skin journey Full skin & holistic assessment with a dermal expert inc. biological skin age, diagnosis, treatment planning, express facial, discount on retail products on the day

Scan X Skin Analysis \$99

INDULGENT FACIAL TREATMENTS

TSE Signature Facial (45 mins) \$129

Sensitive Skins I Pregnancy Safe

Indulgent relaxing, lymphatic facial including deep exfoliation with masque, chilled globes and gentle facial massage

Dermaplaning Facial (45 mins) \$129

Exfoliation | Hair Removal

Double cleanse, exfoliation, removal of peach fuzz and vellus hairs with a sterile scalpel, hydrating mask, gentle massage, serum, moisturiser and SPF

AquaGlo Hydra Facial (60 mins) \$169

Hydration I Deep Exfoliation

Remove impurities using a unique spiral tip, the device infuses an antioxidant-rich serum to promote collagen and hydration. Includes hand and scalp massage, anti-ageing masque, LED light, serum, moisturiser and SPF

Even Clarity (60 mins) \$169

Acne I Extractions I Correction

Cleanse, exfoliation, hot towel and extractions, bespoke dermal peel, LED light, purifying mask, gentle massage, serum, moisturiser and SPF

Ultimate Relaxation Package (70 mins) \$249

Using Ginger & Me's most luxe massage oils and lotions your therapist will provide ultimate relaxation to your head, neck, shoulders and back. Revitalising hydrating facial also included.

EXPRESS SKIN TREATMENTS

Express Microdermabrasion (30 mins) \$90 Medical Grade LED Light (30 mins) \$80 HA+ Deep Hydration (30 mins) \$249

FUSION SKIN NEEDLING

(INC LED, MASK & SERUM)

FACE +LIFT	Ultimate in Anti-Ageing (45 mins)	\$279
GLOW +LIFT	Pigmentation Warrior (45 mins)	\$279
ACN+	Targeting Acne & Oily Skin (45 mins)	\$279
MESOMATRIX	Scarring & Stretch Marks (45 - 60 mins)	f. \$279

CORRECTIVE DERMAL PEELS

OCOSMEDICS PRO DERMAL PEEL (30 MINS) F. \$129

COSMOPEEL (TCA) (30 MINS) \$299 SKIN PREP REQUIRED PRIOR TO THIS PEEL

PRO DERMAL ACTIVES

FIRM & LIFT ENZYME (75 mins)	\$239
COLLAGEN BOOSTER ENZYME (75 mins)	\$239
ACTIVE BRIGHT SKIN ENZYME (75 mins)	\$239
ACTIVE CLEAR SKIN ENZYME (75 mis)	\$239

IPL - PHOTO REJUVENATION

		Pack of 3
Face	\$249	\$699
Décolletage	\$ 75	\$199
Hands.	\$ 50	\$130
Arm	\$175	\$499

IPL - HAIR REMOVAL

Lip		
Chin	Single	Pack of 6
Underarms	\$20	\$60
1/2 Arm	\$20	\$60
1/2 Leg	\$50	\$240
Full Leq	\$70	\$400
Bikini	\$100	\$499
Female Brazilian	\$150	\$620
	\$50	\$240
Female Brazilian & Underarm	\$50	\$240
Female Brazilian & 1/2 Leg	\$60	\$300
Female Brazilian & Full Leg	\$140	•
Full Female Body	· ·	\$650
Full Male Body	\$160	\$750
·	\$360	\$1440
	\$400	\$1600



ANTI WRINKLE

Option D f. \$5

Option B f. \$12
2 area Package \$399
3 area Package \$529
Gummy Smile/ Lip Flick/ Dimpled Chin/ Bunny Lines \$99
Facial Slimming or Teeth Grinding f. \$399
Trapezius / Nefertiti Neck Lift f. \$399
Excessive Sweating f. \$899

DERMAL FILLERS

Skin Boosters f. \$399 Lip Filler - 0.5mL \$349 Lip Filler - 1mL \$499 Tear Trough f. \$599 Age prevention (2ml) Package \$999 Facial Refresh (3ml) Package \$1499 Face Rejuvenation (4ml) Package \$1899 Liquid Facelift (5ml) Package \$2299 Fat Dissolving Injections f. \$699 Filler Dissolving f. \$499

REJURAN

Classic/ Eye/ Scars f. \$660 p/mL

PDO MONO THREADS

50 Threads \$550 100 Threads From \$899

PLATLET RICH PLASMA (PRP)

njected (per 10mL) f. \$399.	Single	Pack ot 3
Microneedling (Vampire Facial)	\$429	\$999

BEAUTY SERVICE PRICES LISTED ON THE BACK